
Fill in the gaps

All My Loving by The Beatles

Close  (1)________  eyes and I'll  (2)________  you,

Tomorrow I'll  (3)________  you;

Remember I'll always be true.

And  (4)________  while I'm away,

I'll write  (5)________  ev'ry day,

And I'll send all my  (6)____________  to you.

I'll pretend That I'm kissing

the lips I am missing

And  (7)________   (8)________  my dreams  (9)________  come true.

And  (10)________  while I'm away,

I'll write home ev'ry day,

And I'll  (11)________  all my  (12)____________  to you.

All my loving I  (13)________   (14)________  to you.

All my loving, darling I'll be true.

Close your  (15)________  and I'll kiss you,

Tomorrow I'll  (16)________  you:

Remember I'll always be true.

And then  (17)__________  I'm away,

I'll write home ev'ry day,

And I'll send all my loving to you

All my loving I will  (18)________  to you.

All my  (19)____________  darling I'll be True.

All my  (20)____________  All my  (21)____________  ooh

All my loving I will send to you 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. kiss

3. miss

4. then

5. home

6. loving

7. hope

8. that

9. will

10. then

11. send

12. loving

13. will

14. send

15. eyes

16. miss

17. while

18. send

19. loving

20. loving

21. loving
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